NFL - Game Time: 11/6/2011 13:00 EST

Seattle Seahawks
Dallas Cowboys

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 11 Plays, 96 Yards, 6:2
Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 53 Yards, 4:21
Second Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 12 Plays, 86 Yards, 4:41
Seahawks

Drive: 13 Plays, 81 Yards, 5:25
Third Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 6 Plays, 64 Yards, 3:17
Fourth Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 6 Plays, 40 Yards, 2:24
Cowboys

Drive: 5 Plays, 11 Yards, 1:58
Seahawks

Drive: 10 Plays, 70 Yards, 5:10

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics
Passing
T. Jackson

Rushing

M. Lynch

L. Washington
J. Forsett

T. Jackson

Receiving
S. Rice

A. McCoy

M. Williams
D. Baldwin
J. Forsett
G. Tate

M. Lynch

B. Obomanu

Kicking
S. Hauschka

Defense
Thomas
Hawthorne
Hill
Chancellor
Sherman
Wright
Mebane
Lewis
Robinson
Hargrove
Bryant
Branch
Cox
Williams
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TD
13

Seattle Seahawks

18
6

10
2

2-10, 20 %

1-2, 50 %
1-2, 50 %

1-1,100 %

381
61
6.2
162
30
54
1
219
17-30-3

3-61.0
10-88
0-0
0-0
0
1-2

0
2-3,67 %

1-1,100 %

0-0,-%
0
30:33

Cmp
17

Carries
23
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Dallas Cowboys

18
8
8

2
6-14,43 %

0-0,-%

1-3,33 %
0-2,0%

442
60
7.4
163
29
5.6
0
279
19-31-0
9.0
2
0-0
80
2-8
0
2-39
0
3-33
0
4-43.0
7-82
1-1
0-0
0
0-0
0

3-3, 100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%

0
29:27

Att
30

Yds
135
16

Yds

44
41
31
14

Made
45,32

Asst
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3 4 Final
0 7 13
7 10 23

Dan Bailey 20 yd FG

Steven Hauschka 45 yd FG

Dan Bailey 20 yd FG

Steven Hauschka 32 yd FG

Jason Witten 33 yd pass from Tony Romo (Dan Bailey kick)

Laurent Robinson 6 yd pass from Tony Romo (Dan Bailey kick)

Dan Bailey 42 yd FG

Marshawn Lynch 4 yd run (Steven Hauschka kick)

Yds TDs Int
221 0 3
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XP
7

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Dallas Cowboys Player Statistics
Passing
T. Romo

Rushing
D. Murray
T. Romo
P. Tanner

Receiving
D. Bryant
J. Witten
M. Austin
D. Murray
L. Robinson
J. Phillips

Kicking
D. Bailey

Fumbles
Dez Bryant

Defense

O. Scandrick
A. Spencer
T. Newman
K. Brooking
A. Ball

B. James

D. Ware

G. Sensabaugh
B. Church

A. Elam

V. Butler

K. Coleman
S. Lissemore
F. Walker

Cmp
19

Carries

22
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Att
31

Yds
139
13
"

Yds
76
7
53
47
32

0

Made
20, 20, 42

Asst
0
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XP
212

Sack-Yds
0-0
1-2
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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B. Browner 1
M. Smith 1
A. Bigby 0
D. Baldwin 0
C. McDonald 0
Interceptions Int
T. Newman 1
J. Hatcher 1
G. Sensabaugh 1
Kick Returns Ret
L. Washington 3
Punting Punts
J. Ryan 3

Misc

Officials: Terry McAulay, Paul King, Greg Bradley, Mark Steinkerchner, Terry Brown, Michael Banks, Lee Dyer, Earnie Frantz

Attendance: 81,510
Time of Game: 2:54
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Yds
17
16

Yds
50

Blocks
0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
183
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Avg
61.0

D. Buehler
K. Ogletree
D. McCray
J. Hatcher
J. Ratliff

J. Phillips
B. Carter

Punt Returns
D. Bryant

Kick Returns
K. Ogletree

Punting
C. Jones
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Ret

Ret

Punts
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Yds
8

Yds
39

Blocks

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
172

~oo-o000

Avg
43.0
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